BODOOO	000350
Jen Rosen (Requestor's Name) Morth More (apital Mgt. (Address) 1/621 Kew Gardens Ave 20 (Address) West Palm Beach H. 334/ (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	00008482830
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	10/22/0201065007 **148.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 02 OCT 30 PH 2: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	Norde
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

October 23, 2002

JEN ROSEN 11621 KEW GARDENS AVE., STE 210 NORTH SHORE CAPITAL MGT. WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33410

SUBJECT: ARCADIA, L.P. Ref. Number: W02000030491

We have received your document for ARCADIA, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$148.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, $\frac{de}{dr}$ it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. On the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 202A00058537

50

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Arcadia Hill, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in				
(Name of limited partnership as it is in	n the home state)			
2. Accadia Hill Limited Partnership (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership pro- must contain the word "LIMITED	poses to register or transact business in Flo " or "LTD.")			
3. Delaware 44.	10 - 10 - 02. (Date of Formation)			
5. Doug Reich (Name of Registered Agent for Servi				
(Name of Registered Agent for Servi	ce of Process)	—	,	
6. 11621 Kew Gardens Avenue, (Street Address of Registered	#210			
		_ 		
Palm Beach Gardens	Florida 33410	ALL	02	
(City)	(Zip Code)	AH	100	
Palm Beach Gardens (City) 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Agent must sign on this 1 8. 2711 Centerville Rood, #400	ine)	ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA	30 PH 2:50	FILED
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, i	f not required, address of principal office.)			
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	STREET ADDRESS			
Hentege Hill, LLC MOL-1397	11621 Kens Garde Palm Beach Gardens,	25 A , F(:	не. 5341	۲۵ ⁻
10.11621 Kew Gardens Avenue, Pala (Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions	m Beach Gordens, FZ 33 of Limited Partners are kept.)	-		

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

Kew Gordens Avenue, #210 12.11621 Palm Beach Gordens, FL 33410 (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. 18th Signed this_ _day of 🔟 00) Geheral Partner OKIO STATE OF m 40 COUNTY OF ,2003 04 _day of ____ 02 OC On this

eich , personally appeared before mg

ubo is personally known to me

whose identity I proved on the basis of_	FL	DL	R 200 161 70	077723
/ · · · –				

ည်

N

ILE0

. :. (Notary Public Signature) ISIE (Notar Seal My Commission Expires: SUSIE N. KENNEY

Ay Comm Exp. 6/18/04 No. CC 946106 26

£1₹

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>Doug</u>, a general partner of <u>Arcadia Hill, LP</u>, a (an) <u>Delaware</u> limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\frac{1,000.9}{2}$.
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 1,000.32

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

. . .

Signed this 18^{M} day of $0 = 1$, 100^{J}	32 OCT 30 P SECRETARY O ALLAHASSEE,	FILEO
General Partner	PH 2:50 OF STATE E. FLORIDA	<u> </u>
STATE OF <u>Flokidri</u> COUNTY OF <u>PAIM BEAC</u> On this 18 day of <u>OUT</u> , <u>2002</u> , <u>Douglas A Reich</u> , personally appeared before me,		
$\frac{D0ug/045}{W} \xrightarrow{Reich}, \text{ personally appeared before me,}$ who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of $\underline{PLDL} \xrightarrow{R200} 16170$	1220	
(Notary Public Signature)		
Seal My Commission Expires: BUBLE N. XENNEY No. CC 946106		